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April 2023

The PSFA continues to plan events for our
students, parents, and teachers. 

Recent events have included:



-  Providing bagel breakfast for midterm
exams on April 5th and 6th



-SAT/ACT Prep Class started on January 10



-Driver’s ed course started March 2nd



-We continue to offer teacher and 

student grants



-New spirit wear items





First, the PSFA would like to thank our Gift Auction Chair, Debbie Rau, and her
dedicated team for the success of our Gift Auction. We hoped everyone had fun

and maybe won a prize or two!



Spring is in the air and the CHS calendar is buzzing with many activities. The students
are only 2 ½ months away from the end of the school year. Who is counting? 

We are sure they are!  Midterm exams are the week before Spring Break.



Upcoming PSFA Meeting
Thursday, March 30th - 7pm

PSFA Positions
The PSFA needs new board members for fall
2023. Several positions are held by a parent
with a graduating senior. If you want more
information, please attend our meeting on
March 30th or email chs.psfa@gmail.com.




Ready to join the CHS PSFA? 
Click here for Membership Information










https://chs-psfa.org/
https://chs-psfa.org/membership-registration/


CCC + NHS PRESENT

Food Drive
MARCH 27-31

Donations accepted during CCC Fest

CHS PSFA Gift Auction 



A Message from our awesome Gift Auction Chair, Debbie Rau



The Gift Auction was a huge success thanks to your overwhelming
support! We’d like to thank the entire committee, parents, alumni,

teachers, staff, and everyone who attended and contributed to our
annual event. The proceeds from the event will enable us to provide

funding for student activities, bagel breakfasts, graduation expenses,
scholarships and much more.






Janelle Checkett with the assistance of Patti Riddle, Alison Matthews,
Teresita Weiss along with a great group of “behind the scenes” people

have graciously agreed to take on the Gift Auction next year. 
If you would like to get involved with this amazing Team, please reach

out to the PSFA.

DONATE

NON-PERISHABLE GOODS

Peanut butter, soups, cereals, etc
 

All donations help Lunch Break

Donation box is located in the

front hallway



Upcoming school events
Monday, March 27 through Friday, March 31

Food Drive hosted by the CCC and NHS



Thursday, March 30
-SkillsUSA Competition - 7:30 am



-Parent Chat, Next Year Scheduling 

Overview with Guidance - 6:15 pm



-PSFA Meeting – 7:00 pm



Friday, March 31 
CCC Festival – 5:30 pm - All Welcome!



Saturday, April 1 - SkillsUSA Competition

Somerset County Vocational & Technical High School



Wednesday, April 5 
Midterm Exams for Periods 1 & 3



Thursday, April 6 

MidTerm Exams for Periods 2 & 4 



Friday, April 7 through Friday, April 14 
School Closed for Spring Break



Wednesday, April 19 & Thursday, April 20

Make Up Exam Days - 2:30 pm



Thursday, April 20 - 6:30 pm
Freshman Orientation for Class of 2027 



Friday, April 21 

Student Spirit Wear Competition



Monday, April 24 through Friday, April 28 
Spring Spirit Week by the SGA

Upcoming school events
Wednesday, May 3 - DV Film Festival - 7:00 pm



Thursday, May 4 - PSFA Meeting - 7:00 pm



Monday, May 8 - AP Calculus AB Exam



Friday, May 12 & Saturday, May 13

Drama Production - Little Shop of Horrors



Friday, May 19
CHS Prom for Juniors & Seniors - 6:00 pm



Friday, May 26, and Monday, May 29

School Closed for Memorial Day



Thursday, June 1 - PSFA Meeting - 7:00 pm



Friday, June 2  - Color Wars



Tuesday, June 6
Senior Awards & Showcase - 6:30 pm



Thursday, June 8 

Senior Picnic - 8:00 am



Tuesday, June 13
Yearbook Senior Breakfast - 8:15 am



Thursday, June 15 

Final Exams for Periods 1 & 3



Friday, June 16 
Final Exams for Periods 2 & 4



Monday, June 19

End of Marking Period Four 
and Last Day of School for Students



Tuesday, June 20 

CHS Graduation - 3:00 pm

Upcoming SchoolUpcoming SchoolUpcoming School
EventsEventsEvents   


